9-Jan-2019 From:	09:30	-			01/08/2019	+ 171888974 9 10:34	20 p.1 #378 P.001/004
	s) of o	Corporations	t pri D sir	cortin Concentio File Cortin		21	Page 1 of 1
N	ער יער		print this page and wn below) on the to				
	J		(((H19	000001083 3)))		
B				000010B33ABCVV			
	r		T hit the REFRESH, page. Doing so will				nis
	·	То:	Division of Co Fax Number	rporations : (850)617-6	5381		
		From:	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number		153 1972	RPCRATE SE	RVICES, INC.
	**En		address for thi rt mailings. Ent ss:		mail addres		
		200 	IDA PROFIT/NO MICHAEL M Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge			TION	FILED 19 JAN -9 AH 6: 05
<u> </u>	Elec	tronic Filing N	Menu Corpora	te Filing Men	u	Help	

9-Jan-2019 09:30 -From: 850-617-6381

. •

January 3, 2019

1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations BLUMBERG/EXCELSION CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.

SUBJECT: MICHAEL M. WALSH CPA, PC REF: W19000000451

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The only acceptable words for designation as a professional association are PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION, P.A., and CHARTERED.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Laura A Wilson OPS Amendment Section FAX Aud. #: H19000001083 Letter Number: 919A00000100

Ø NN -11 ۍ و m AH \bigcirc <u>م</u> ្អ

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314



. .

+17188897420 p.3 01/09/2019 10:35 #378 P.003/004

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION					
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	. (Profit)				

<u> (RTICLE II PRINC</u>	<u>IPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing add	dress, if different is:
1840 Main Street, Suite	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1840 Main Street, S	nile 204
		Weston, FL 33326	
Weston, FL 33326			
IKTICLE III PURPe The purpose for which t	Accourties organized is:	nting	
		······································	
he number of shares of :	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Michael M, Walsh - Director	Name and Title:	
he number of shares of : RTICLE V INITIA	stock is:		
ne number of shares of s RTICLE V INITIA Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Michael M, Walsh - Director	Address:	
Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Michael M, Walsh - Director 1840 Main Street, Suite 204 Weston, FL 33326	Address:	
he number of shares of a RTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Michael M, Walsh - Director 1840 Main Street, Suite 204 Weston, FL 33326	Address:	
he number of shares of a <u>RTICLE V INITIA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Michael M, Walsh - Director 1840 Main Street, Suite 204 Weston, FL 33326	Address: Name and Title: Address:	19 JAN -9 AH 6



.

+17188897420 p.4 01/09/2019 10:35 #378 P.004/004

	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre		Address:
<u>ARTICLE VI</u>	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Michael M. Walsh	
	1840 Main Street, Suite 204	
Address:		
Address:	Weston, FL 33326	
	Weston, FL 33326	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> address of the Incorporator is: Michael M. Walsh	

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I um familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

A. D. m. A. C	12/28/201	8	و ب	
Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	H	-1.1
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F Required Sight activity operator	<i>informatia</i> 35. 12/28/201	Date	50 :9 WM	ILED